
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

StNo
301
95
7

77
52
21
11

888
88
79
69

969
926
99

Driver
KADLE ÍK
LANTOS
ŠTEFAN
KONOPKA
MEIXNER
PRIMOŽI
ZBOŽÍNEK
FEKETE
ROBIDA
BE O
MAKAROVIC
KAZARKA
KAZARKA
KAMENIŠTIAK

Martin
Szabolcs
Nik
Adam
Richard
Miha
Ji í
Ond ej
Dejan
Rudolf
Andrej
Tomáš
Marko
Andrej

Car
Renault Clio Cup IV
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup IV
Renault Clio Cup IV
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup IV
Renault Clio Cup V
Renault Clio Cup V
Mazda MX5 Cup
Renault Clio Cup V
Mazda MX5 Cup
Mazda MX5 Cup
Mazda MX5 Cup

Team
Martin Kadle ík/CZE
NNR Team Hungary/HUN
Lema Racing/SLO
ARC Bratislava/SVK
Carpek Service/CZE
Lema Racing/SLO
Ji í Zbožínek/CZE
Knapek Motorsport/SVK
AMD Slovenija avto/SLO
Aries Racing/SVK
Lema Racing/SLO
ARC Bratislava/SVK
ARC Bratislava/SVK
ARC Bratislava/SVK

Lps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10

Time
26:54.737
27:07.027
27:10.714
27:11.224
27:12.068
27:13.369
27:15.555
27:33.728
27:39.027
27:59.174
28:08.322
27:24.304
27:24.468
27:25.855

Diff

12.290
15.977
16.487
17.331
18.632
20.818
38.991
44.290

1:04.437
1:13.585

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

Best
2:24.828
2:26.035
2:26.261
2:26.109
2:26.013
2:26.481
2:26.421
2:28.347
2:29.243
2:31.197
2:32.305
2:41.508
2:41.403
2:41.837

In
2
3
3
3
2
3
2
2
2
7
7
8
8
6

Class
TCC-1
TCC-2
TCC-2
TCC-1
TCC-1
TCC-2
TCC-1
TCC-2
TCC-2
TCC-5
TCC-2
TCC-5
TCC-5
TCC-5

CEZ+JUN
CEZ/J
CEZ/J
CEZ/J
CEZ/J
CEZ
CEZ
CEZ/J
CEZ
CEZ
CEZ
CEZ
CEZ
CEZ
CEZ

Comm

Dle kol

Margin of Victory
12.290

Avg. Speed
132,504

Best Lap Tm
2:24.828

Best Speed
134,303

Best Lap by
301 - Martin KADLE ÍK

Vytišt no: 9.9.2023 12:26:34

Hlavní asom /Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK(CZ) /     LIVE: racehero.io
editel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartoš (CZ)

HSK/Chair of the Stewards: Veronika Mallatová Bartošová (CZ)

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA 2023
FIA CEZ D4 TWC CLIO CUP + MAZDA CUP

1.Závod / Race 1

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 11:57:58

Brno 5,403 Km

9.9.2023 11:45


